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FALL 2017
FALL 2017 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               
07/20/17 ALPFA ALPFA National Convention 2017 08/06/17-08/10/17  $     2,392.85  $     52,607.15 Y 8/31/2017
07/28/17 LASABA Meet and Greet 08/28/17  $        137.00  $     52,470.15 Y 9/12/2017
07/28/17 LASABA Halloween Social 10/30/17  $        183.00  $     52,287.15 Y 11/14/2017
08/24/17 Beta Alpha Psi Meet the Firms 09/27/17  $     2,880.17  $     49,406.98 Y 10/12/2017

09/08/17
 NSSLHA (National Speech, Language, and Hearing 
Assoc.) NSSLHA Fundraiser 09/13/17  $        184.00  $     49,222.98 Y 9/28/2017

09/08/17 NSSLHA NSSLHA Meeting 09/28/17  $        718.00  $     48,504.98 Y 10/13/2017

09/08/17 NSSLHA NSSLHA Meeting 10/19/17  $        237.75  $     48,267.23 Y 11/3/2017
09/08/17 NSSLHA Communication Disorders Symposium 11/17/17  $        830.00  $     47,437.23 Y 12/4/2017
09/08/17 Accounting Society  Student/Professional Reception (CANCELLED) 09/12/17  $               -    $    47,437.23 N 9/27/2017
09/08/17 Accounting Society  Student/Professional Reception (CANCELLED) 09/15/17  $               -    $    47,437.23 N 10/2/2017
09/08/17 Public Health Association Career Fair 09/26/17  $        431.95  $     47,005.28 Y 10/11/2017

09/08/17 Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Studnets  Professional Speaker Series
9/14/2017, 9/28/17, 10/12/17, 

11/09/17  $        280.00  $     46,725.28 Y 11/24/2017
09/08/17 Accouting Society Pizza Food Sale 09/18/17  $        271.48  $     46,453.80 Y 10/3/2017

09/08/17 Beta Alpha Psi Bahn Mi Che Cali Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 09/13/17  $               -    $    46,453.80 N 9/28/2017

09/08/17 Food Science &Technology Association Dr. Clemens Guest Speaker 09/18/17  $        529.25  $     45,924.55 Y 10/3/2017
09/22/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NOT APPROVED) 10/03/17  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 10/18/2017
09/22/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NOT APPROVED) 10/05/17  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 10/20/2017
09/22/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 10/17/17  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 11/1/2017
09/22/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 10/19/17  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 11/3/2017
09/22/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 10/31/17  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 11/15/2017
09/22/17 Intervarsity Christian Fellowship Fall Conference (NOT APPROVED) 10/06/17-10/08/2017  $               -    $     45,924.55 N 10/23/2017
09/22/17 Accouting Society Ice-cream Food Sale 10/02/17  $        279.84  $     45,644.71 Y 10/17/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Porto's Fundraiser Sale 09/30/17  $        165.37  $     45,479.34 Y 10/16/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) MSWSO Holiday Special 12/09/17  $        762.40  $     44,716.94 Y 12/22/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Donut Sale 10/31/17  $        155.98  $     44,560.96 Y 11/15/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) MSWSO Bowling Night 10/03/17  $        750.00  $     43,810.96 Y 10/18/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Porto's Sale 10/19/17  $        202.97  $     43,607.99 Y 11/3/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Pizza Fundraiser 09/28/17  $        463.76  $     43,144.23 Y 10/13/2017
09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Pizza Fundraiser *10/12/2017  $        339.79  $     42,804.44 Y 10/27/2017
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09/22/17 Master of Social Work Student Organization (MSWSO) Churro Sale 11/09/17  $        111.34  $     42,693.10 Y 11/24/2017
09/22/17 Financial Management Association (FMA) Professional Guest Speaker Event 09/27/17  $        516.70  $     42,176.40 Y 10/12/2017
09/22/17 Rehabilitiation Counseling Association Operations Warm Winter 2017 12/15/17  $     1,692.00  $     40,484.40 Y 1/2/2017
09/22/17 American Society of Mechanical Engineers ASME Kickoff 09/28/17  $        317.96  $     40,166.44 Y 10/13/2017
09/22/17 Association of Latino Professional for America Porto's Sale 10/17/17  $        249.03  $     39,917.41 Y 11/1/2017
09/22/17 Association of Latino Professional for America Pizza Sale 10/03/17  $        260.31  $     39,657.10 Y 11/18/2017
09/22/17 Accouting Society Resume Workshop 10/13/17  $        249.25  $     39,407.85 Y 10/30/2017
09/22/17 Accouting Society Pupusas Food Sale 09/25/17  $        280.12  $     39,127.73 Y 10/10/2017
09/22/17 Golden Eagle Radio Productions Fundraiser 10/5/2017, 10/19/2017  $        204.00  $     38,923.73 Y 11/3/2017
10/02/17 Spririt Squad Cheer Premier 10/13/17  $     2,959.59  $     35,964.14 Y 10/27/2017
10/06/17 League of Legends League of Legends Viewing Party 10/10/17  $        104.00  $     35,860.14 Y 10/24/2017
10/06/17 NSSLHA Communication Disorders Symposium 11/17/17  $        100.00  $     35,760.14 Y 12/1/2017
10/06/17 NSSLHA NSSLHA Fundraiser 10/11/17  $        165.94  $     35,594.20 Y 10/25/2017
10/06/17 Accounting Society  Porto's Bakery Food Sale 10/09/17  $        261.26  $     35,332.94 Y 10/26/2017
10/06/17 Accounting Society  Mock Interview 10/27/17  $          69.90  $     35,263.04 Y 11/10/2017
10/06/17 Student Diabetic Association CDP/DPD Panel 11/02/17  $        372.61  $     34,890.43 Y 11/16/2017
10/06/17 Student Nurses Association Pizza Fundraiser 10/10/17  $        477.87  $     34,412.56 Y 10/24/2017
10/06/17 SACNAS SACNAS Conference Success Tips 10/25/17  $        307.18  $     34,105.38 Y 11/8/2017
10/06/17 Chi Sigma Phi Breast Cancer Awareness Walk 10/21/17  $        501.63  $     33,603.75 Y 11/6/2017
10/06/17 Pre-Law Society La Verne Law School Tour (NOT APPROVED) N/A  $               -    $    33,603.75 N N/A
10/06/17 Pre-Law Society UCI Law School Tour (NOT APPROVED) 10/13/17  $               -    $    33,603.75 N 10/27/2017
10/06/17 Pre-Law Society 7th Annual Law Fair 10/25/17  $     1,052.41  $     32,551.34 Y 11/9/2017
10/20/17 ALPFA Tamales Sale 10/31/17  $        217.23  $     32,334.11 Y 11/15/2017
10/20/17 ALPFA Tamales Sale 11/04/17  $        217.23  $     32,116.88 Y 11/29/2017
10/20/17 ASCE Pizza Fundraiser (NO SHOW) 10/31/17  $               -    $    32,334.11 N 11/15/2017
10/20/17 Accounting Society  Panel of Aspiring Professionals 11/09/17  $        446.48  $     31,887.63 Y 11/27/2017
10/20/17 Student Nurses Association Pizza Fundraiser 10/23/17  $        158.76  $     31,728.87 Y 11/7/2017
10/20/17 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Fundraiser 11/02/17  $        233.74  $     31,495.13 Y 11/17/2017
10/20/17 Accounting Society  Pupusas Food Sale 10/23/17  $        272.19  $     31,222.94 Y 11/7/2017
10/20/17 CSULA Chinese Student & Scholar Association Halloween Party 10/22/17  $     1,893.81  $     29,329.13 Y 11/6/2017
11/03/17 Society for the Advancement of Mesoamerican Studies Brown Bag Session w/ Dr. Alan Farahani 11/15/17  $        380.51  $     28,948.62 Y 11/30/2017
11/03/17 Pre-Law Society Brunch with Attorneys 11/18/17  $        665.66  $     28,282.96 Y 12/4/2017
11/03/17 Accouting Society Pupusas Food Sale 11/13/17  $        191.75  $     28,091.21 Y 11/28/2017
11/03/17 FMA FMA Elections 11/29/17  $        175.63  $     27,915.58 Y 12/14/2017
11/03/17 FMA FMA Pizza Fundraiser 11/21/17  $        123.95  $     27,791.63 Y 12/6/2017
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11/01/33 FMA FMA Pizza Fundraiser 11/07/17  $        123.95  $     27,667.68 Y 11/22/2017
11/03/17 FMA FMA Informative Meeting - CANCELLED 11/22/17  $               -    $    27,667.68 Y 12/7/2017
11/03/17 FMA Excel Workshop 11/08/17  $        157.50  $     27,758.08 Y 11/22/2017
11/03/17 FMA FMA Champurrado & Tamales Sale 11/30/17  $        240.35  $     27,517.73 Y 12/15/2017
11/03/17 FMA FMA Champurrado & Bread Sale 11/16/17  $        281.47  $     27,236.26 Y 12/1/2017
11/03/17 FMA Edward Jones 11/15/17  $        218.20  $     27,018.06 Y 11/30/2017
11/03/17 Alpha Tau Delta Alpha Tau Delta Initiation Ceremony 11/15/17  $        272.00  $     26,746.06 Y 11/30/2017
11/03/17 American Association of Airport Executives Food Sale 11/15/17  $        298.00  $     26,448.06 Y 11/30/2017
11/03/17 Accounting Society  Pizza Food Sale 11/06/17  $        181.21  $     26,266.85 Y 11/21/2017
11/03/17 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Thanksgiving Banquet 11/15/17  $        341.10  $     25,925.75 Y 11/30/2017

11/03/17 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Fundraiser 11/06, 11/09, 11/13, 11/16, 11/20  $     1,105.95  $     24,819.80 Y 12/5/2017

11/03/17 Global Cultural Alliance Discussion: Cultural Mixer 11/14/17  $        121.07  $     24,698.73 Y 11/29/2017
11/03/17 NSSLHA Communication Disorders Symposium 11/17/17  $        764.31  $     23,934.42 Y 12/4/2017

11/03/17 ASCE Steel Bridge 11/07/17  $        154.84  $     23,779.58 Y 11/22/2017

11/17/17 Kalahi: Filipino American Student Org. Porto's Fundraiser 11/21/17  $        193.39  $     23,586.19 Y 12/6/2017

11/17/17 Society for the Advancement of Mesoamerican Studies Meso Society Fundraiser 11/21/17  $        120.95  $     23,465.24 Y 12/6/2017

11/17/17 Geosciences Club Mineral Sale - CANCELLED 11/27/17  $               -    $    23,465.24 Y 12/12/2017

11/17/17 LASABA Guest Speaker: Dr. Thomas Higbee 12/08/17  $        140.97  $     23,324.27 Y 12/22/2017

11/17/17 School Psychology Student Association NASP Convention 02/13-16/2018  $     2,529.80  $     20,794.47 Y 3/5/2018

11/17/17 Student Nurses Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/20/17  $     2,361.04  $     18,433.43 Y 12/5/2017

11/17/17 CSULA Formula SAE Formula SAE Lincoln 6/18-25 (2018)  $     3,000.00  $     15,433.43 Y 7/10/2018

11/17/17 Assocoiation of Student Anthropologists ASA Fundraiser 11/28/17  $        140.22  $     15,293.21 Y 12/13/2017

11/17/17 Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Students Star Wars Episode 8: The Last Jedi-Advanced Screening 12/14/17  $     2,200.00  $     13,093.21 Y 1/2/2018

11/17/17 Geosciences Club Member Celebration/Rope Course - CANCELLED 12/13/17  $               -    $    13,093.21 Y 1/2/2018

11/17/17 Geosciences Club General Meeting & T-Shirts 11/29/17  $        364.20  $     12,729.01 Y 12/14/2017

11/17/17 Early Entrance Program Club National Cashew & Espresso Day Fundraiser 11/28/17  $        451.41  $     12,277.60 Y 12/13/2017

11/17/17 CAESAR Climate Change Education Exposition 11/29/17  $     1,654.32  $     10,623.28 Y 12/14/2017
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11/17/17 Hispanic Business Society Corporate Day 02/10/18  $     1,156.65  $       9,466.63 Y 2/26/2018

11/17/17 Global Brigades Global Brigades Porto’s Fundraiser 11/27, 28, 29, 30 (2017)  $        394.65  $       9,071.98 Y 12/15/2017

11/17/17 AUV 21st International RoboSub Competition 7/30-8/5 (2018)   $     2,703.00  $       6,368.98 Y 8/20/2018

11/17/17 SURGE Culminating Ceremony 11/30/17  $        500.00  $       5,868.98 Y 12/15/2017

11/17/17 Forensic Speech and Debate Frolic at Ohio State University 12/02/17  $     3,000.00  $       2,868.98 Y 12/18/2017

11/17/17 AAAE of CSULA Student Center 58th Annual Airport Management Short Course 01/28-31/2018  $     1,635.20  $       1,233.78 Y 2/15/2018

11/21/17 Food Science and Technology Association Wasted Movie Screening 11/30/17  $        315.00  $          918.78 Y 12/15/2017
 $          918.78 

 $          918.78 

TOTAL AWARDED - FALL 2017      $ 54,546.35 

TO      
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SPRING 2018
SPRING 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Rollover from Previous Term 21,293.02$    

Additional Funding - 6 & 6
01/26/18 NAMI on Campus California Student Mental Wellness Conference 02/28/2018 - 03/01/2018  $        214.75  $     76,997.05 Y 3/22/2018

01/26/18 FMA FMA Orientation 2/7/2018  $          66.72  $     76,930.33 Y 2/28/2018

01/26/18 CSSA Chinese Spring Festival 2/2/2018  $     1,247.44  $     75,682.89 Y 2/23/2018
01/26/18 Sigma Lanbda Beta Raspado Fundraiser 2/5/2018  $          33.74  $     75,649.15 Y 2/26/2018

02/09/18 Accounting Society Pizza Sale 2/12/2018  $        184.16  $     75,464.99 Y 3/5/2018
02/09/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 2/19/2018 166.30$          $     75,298.69 Y 3/9/2018

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/3/2018 299.00$          $     74,999.69 Y 3/26/2018

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/1/2018 379.00$          $     74,620.69 Y 3/22/2018

02/09/18 MSWSO Donut Sale 2/13/2018 379.00$          $     74,241.69 Y 3/6/2018

02/09/18 SHESS SHESS Professional Speaker Series 2/15/18, 3/11/18, 3/13/18, 4/12/18 280.00$          $     73,961.69 Y 5/2/2018

02/09/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 2/22/2018 108.21$          $     73,853.48 Y 3/15/2018

02/09/18 FMA Mexican Sweet Bread Fundraiser 2/14/2018 133.15$          $     73,720.33 Y 3/5/2018

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 2/26/18, 3/19/18 63.00$            $     73,657.33 Y 4/16/2018

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Porto's Fundraiser 2/13/18, 4/17/18 80.50$            $     73,576.83 Y 5/8/2018

02/09/18 National Association for Music Educators NafMe Conference 2/15/2018 490.58$          $     73,086.25 Y 3/8/2018

02/09/18 American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) Pizza Fundraiser 2/15/8, 03/01/18, 03/15/18 814.91$          $     72,271.34 Y 4/12/2018

02/09/18 Association of Student Anthropology ASA Anthopology Day Mixer 2/15/2018 95.34$            $     72,176.00 Y 3/8/2018

02/09/18 FMA Intern Panel 2/14/2018 45.08$            $     72,130.92 Y 3/7/2018

02/09/18 FMA Park Social 2/17/2018 110.00$          $     72,020.92 Y 3/9/2018

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 2/10/2018 357.00$          $     71,663.92 Y 3/20/2018

02/09/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser 2/12/2018 390.83$          $     71,273.09 Y 4/2/2018

02/09/18 Rehabilitation Counseling Association RCA Graduation Mixer 2018 5/18/2018 2,400.00$       $     68,873.09 Y 6/8/2018
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02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist 3/16/2018 150.00$         $    68,723.09 4/6/2018

02/23/18 Beta Alpha Psi Spring Awards Banquet 4/26/2018 3,000.00$      $    65,723.09 5/16/2018

02/23/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Fundraiser 2/27/2018 150.00$         $    65,573.09 3/20/2018

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 2/28/2018 87.44$           $    65,485.65 3/21/2018

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 3/7/2018 75.41$           $    65,410.24 3/28/2018

02/23/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser  8, 4/2/2018,4/9/2018, 4/16/2018, 4/2  2,713.27$      $    62,696.97 5/21/2018

02/23/18 Accounting Society Resume Workshop 2/23/2018 237.01$         $    62,459.96 3/16/2018

02/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrtion Month 3/7/2018 673.39$         $    61,786.57 3/28/2018

02/23/18 Sigma Nu Nu Games Awards Banquet 3/2/2018 1,410.55$      $    60,376.02 3/23/2018

02/23/18 Rehablilitaion Counseling Association RCA Spring Mixer 3/16/2018 223.00$         $    60,153.02 4/6/2018

02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artists 3/13/2018 150.00$         $    60,003.02 4/3/2018

02/23/18 Marketing Analytics and Research Student Club Tableau Workshop 2/28/2018 1,239.19$      $    58,763.83 3/21/2018

02/23/18 Autonomous Underwater Vehicle Spring Building Event 3/1/2018 3,000.00$      $    55,763.83 3/22/2018

02/23/18 NSSLHA NSSLHA Presentaion(1-3) 03/15/2018, 04/19/201/, 05/03/2018 714.87$         $    55,048.96 5/24/2018

02/23/18 EcoCAR3 Gears Up 4/5/2018 200.00$         $    54,848.96 4/26/2018

02/23/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Pizza Fundraiser 2/28/2018, 3/14/2018 129.84$         $    54,719.12 4/4/2018

02/23/18 Geosciences Club General Meeting 3/1/2018 154.06$         $    54,565.06 3/22/2018

02/23/18 Geosciences Club Mineral Sale 3/5/2018, 3/8/2018 350.00$         $    54,215.06 3/29/2018

02/23/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 03/05/18 144.10$         $    54,070.96 3/26/2018
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